
Ring in the Members Stats

Organization Type 2019

Education

Government

Industry

None

Public Accounting

Grand Total $94,870

$35,686

$2,123

$50,732

$2,654

$3,675

Renewal Package Member Type

Dues Paid Date

2019

CPA Member <3rs Member

<3yrs to SrLife

B&I CPAs

Public CPAs

Grand Total

$29,399

$50,305

$4,390

$10,776

$94,870

Gender 2019

Female

Male

Grand Total $94,870

$51,447

$43,423

Local Areas 2019

Albemarle/Outer Banks

Cape Fear

Catawba Valley

Charlotte

Coastal Plains

Foothills

Northwest Piedmont

Out of Town

Piedmont

Sandhills

Triangle

Western Carolina

Grand Total $94,870

$5,839

$21,844

$3,430

$9,636

$4,267

$8,044

$3,389

$5,267

$22,865

$4,573

$4,001

$1,715

Renewal Package Member Type

Dues Paid Date

2019

CPA Member <3rs Member

<3yrs to SrLife

B&I CPAs

Public CPAs

Grand Total

121

209

19

49

398

Organization Type 2019

Education

Government

Industry

None

Public Accounting

Grand Total 398

148

9

214

11

16

Gender 2019

Female

Male

Grand Total 398

216

182

Local Areas 2019

Albemarle/Outer Banks

Cape Fear

Catawba Valley

Charlotte

Coastal Plains

Foothills

Northwest Piedmont

Out of Town

Piedmont

Sandhills

Triangle

Western Carolina

Grand Total 398

24

91

14

40

18

34

14

22

98

19

17

7

Organization Type

Member Type

Gender

Local Areas

Using the RITM spreadsheet
with netFORUM information
you'll see how many individuals
renewed.


