# Ring in the Members Stats

## Member Type

	D	ues Paid Date			Dues Paid Date
Renewal Package	Member Type	2019	Renewal Package	Member Type	2019
CPA Member	<3rs Member	\$10,776	CPA Member	<3rs Member	49
	<3yrs to SrLife	\$4,390		<3yrs to SrLife	19
	B&I CPAs	\$50,305		B&I CPAs	209
	Public CPAs	\$29,399		Public CPAs	121
Grand Total		\$94,870	Grand Total		398

Using the RITM spreadsheet with netFORUM information you'll see how many individuals renewed.

## Organization Type

Organization Type	2019	Organization Type	2019
Education	\$3,675	Education	16
Government	\$2,654	Government	11
Industry	\$50,732	Industry	214
None	\$2,123	None	9
Public Accounting	\$35,686	Public Accounting	148
Grand Total	\$94,870	Grand Total	398

### Gender

Gender	2019	Geno
Female	\$43,423	Fem
Male	\$51,447	Male
Grand Total	\$94,870	Gran

Gender	2019
Female	182
Male	216
Grand Total	398

### Local Areas

Local Areas	2019
Albemarle/Outer Banks	\$1,715
Cape Fear	\$4,001
Catawba Valley	\$4,573
Charlotte	\$22,865
Coastal Plains	\$5,267
Foothills	\$3,389
Northwest Piedmont	\$8,044
Out of Town	\$4,267
Piedmont	\$9,636
Sandhills	\$3,430
Triangle	\$21,844
Western Carolina	\$5,839
Grand Total	\$94,870

Local Areas	2019
Albemarle/Outer Banks	7
Cape Fear	17
Catawba Valley	19
Charlotte	98
Coastal Plains	22
Foothills	14
Northwest Piedmont	34
Out of Town	18
Piedmont	40
Sandhills	14
Triangle	91
Western Carolina	24
Grand Total	398